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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
05/01/2026

To date
05/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 05/01/2026 Mannakuzhiyil Joseph 
Philip M JJoseph

Mariyyama Philips 
(WIFE)

Mariyamma Philips, 
Paresanthnagar Ullour, 

Cheruvakkal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Trivandrum

  

2 05/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR 

GOPALA PILLAI 
(FTHR)

3163/2, ROHINI, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

KATTAYIKONAM P 
O, KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

3 05/01/2026 Mariyamma Philips 
Manamkuzhiyiljoeshpphilip

Manamkuzhiyiljoeshpphilips 
(HSBN)

Manamkuzhiyil420, 
Paresanthnagar, 
Cheruvakkal, 

Medicalcollage, 695011, 
Thiruvanathapuram

  

4 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SULFIKKAR S 

SHAFI M (FTHR) S S MANZIL, NEAR 
220 KSEB 

SUBSTATION, 
ANDOORKONAM P 

O, ANDOORKONAM, 
695584, 

KAZHAKUTTOM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

5 05/01/2026 GEETHA 
MURALEEDHARAN 

NAIR 

MURALEEDHARAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

3163/2, ROHINI, 
CHANTHAVILA, 

KATTAYIKONAM P 
O, KATTAYIKONAM, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

6 05/01/2026 THANKALEKSHMI S 
V 

PREMAN G (HSBN) LEKSHMI BHAVAN, 
KALLINGAL, 
KULATHOOR, 

KULATHOOR, 695583, 
KUNNAMKULAM

  

7 05/01/2026 AKHILA JEEVAN JEEVAN S PRASAD 
(HSBN)

tc 6/1270, LAVANYA 
RG 89, 

PONGUMMOODU, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE 

P O, 695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

8 05/01/2026 Devika K V Vishnu K (HSBN) Swasti, TC 2/1360-5, 
VSRA B31, 

Mavinmoodu, 
Chandavila, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kattayikonam, 695584, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

9 05/01/2026 Sulphi Abdul Basheer sumina Abdul Kharim 
(WIFE)

TC-97/1204/5, SREE 
DHANYA 

LAKEWOODS, 
kuzhivila, Attippra/

thiruvananthapuram, 
karimanal, 695583, 
thiruvananthapuram

  

10 05/01/2026 Usha Babu BABU NATARAJAN 
(HSBN)

5A2, Artech Futura, 
Venpalavattom, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

11 05/01/2026 SHAFI A ABOOBACKER 
KUNJU (FTHR)

KUZHIVILAKTHU 
VEEDU, VADAKKUM 

BHAGOM, 
MENAMKULALM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

695582, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

12 05/01/2026 VIJAYAN K AJITHA VIJAYAN 
(WIFE)

SAGARA, PLAVILA 
LANE, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE P O, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

13 05/01/2026 SUNI L SANTHOSH DAS  S V  
(HSBN)

AARON VILLA, 
PULLANNIVILA, 
AYROOPPARA, 

THUNDATHIL PO, 
695581, 

KAZHAKKUTTAM

  

14 05/01/2026 K HARIDASAN NARAYANAN K 
(FTHR)

SUKRITHAM, 
THUNDATHIL 

HOUSE, NEAR NEELI 
AMMAM KOVIL, 

PERUMANCHIRA, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

15 05/01/2026 LENCY BINO BINO M VARGHESE 
(HSBN)

11/3020/1, 
BETHANYA 

MANNIKAROTTU, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 

POWDIKONAM, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

16 05/01/2026 Shiv Raj A S Ajithkumar S (FTHR) tc 6/2406-1 lnra 42, 
Lekshmi Nagar 

shreeshylam, amsam 
marbiles prasanth nagar, 

medical college, 
695011, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

17 05/01/2026 SAINABA BEEVI MUHAMMED ABDUL 
KHADAR (HSBN)

PUTHUVAL PUTHEN 
VEEDU, 

KIZHAKKUMBHAGOM, 
KAZHAKUTTOM, 

KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

18 05/01/2026 LEKSHMI G S SIVANANDAN S 
(FTHR)

TC 13/1358/1, 
SREELEKSHMI, 

MUKKOLA, 
AMBALATHU 

NADA,, ULLOOR, 
MUKKOLA P O, 

695043, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

19 05/01/2026 ANAS HUSSAIN ZAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

HUSAIN MANZIL 
GRA G 42, NEAR 

GANAPATHY 
TEMPLE  

GANDHIPURAM, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

20 05/01/2026 Mohanan Krishnan Jayakumari (WIFE) T.C12/378 Kattilveedu, 
Medicalcollage, 
Cheruvaikkal, 

Medicalcollage, 695011, 
Trivandrum
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

21 05/01/2026 GEMINI DAS K HARIDASAN 
(HSBN)

SUKRITHAM, 
THUNDATHIL 

HOUSE, NEAR NEELI 
AMMAN KOVIL, 

PERUMANCHIRA, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

22 05/01/2026 SHARON SUSAN 
BINO 

BINO M VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

11/3020/1, 
BETHANYA 

MANNIKAROTTU, 
ULIYAZHATHURA, 

POWDIKONAM, 
695587, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

23 05/01/2026 Vijayakumari K 
mohanan

K Mohanan (HSBN) T.C12/378. Kattilveefu, 
Medicalcollage, 

Cheruvaikal, 
Medicalcollage, 695011, 

Trivandrum

  

24 05/01/2026 OMANA 
VISWANATHAN 

VISWANADHAN 
(HSBN)

TC 7/569, 
SREESAKTHI, 

PANDARAKANDAM, 
SANTHI NAGAR, 

SREEKARIYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

25 05/01/2026 PRIYANKA DAS K HARIDASAN 
(FTHR)

SUKRITHAM, 
THUNDATHIL 

HOUSE, NEAR NEELI 
AMMAN KOVIL, 

PERUMANCHIRA, 
KAZHAKUTTOM P O, 

KAZHAKUTTOM, 
695582, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

26 05/01/2026 AMINA S S SALIM M (FTHR) PINNAKKAMUTTATH 
VEEDU, 

ULLOORKONAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM, 

695582, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

27 05/01/2026 Angelina Elsa  Aby Aby Skaria (FTHR) Puthiyadam, CRA 193 
B,, PLAVILA 
Lane,Chenthi , 
Pongumoodu, 

Trivandrum, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

28 05/01/2026 Pushkalakumari D Sasidharan K K (HSBN) Puthuval Puthen Veedu, 
Elippakuzhi, 

Kizhakkumbhagam, 
Kazhakuttom, 

Kazhakuttom, 695582, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

29 05/01/2026 Radhamani V N Tsajeev T Sajeev (HSBN) D.
23.medicalcollege.Qurters, 

Medicolage, 
Chruvakkal, 

Medicalcollege, 695011, 
Thiruvanthapuram

  

30 05/01/2026 Kanimozhi T Thangapandi A (HSBN) TC 96/C310 Thekke 
veedu, Prasanth Nagar 

Ulloor, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 

Medical college, 
695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

31 05/01/2026 RAVEENDRAN NAIR 
K 

KRISHNA PANIKKAR 
(FTHR)

783 ANJALI, 
THRIPATHAPURAM, 

KULATHOOR, 
KULATHOOR P O, 

695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

32 05/01/2026 GIRIDHAR VIJAY P VIJAYAKUMAR S 
(FTHR)

TC-91/1815(3), 
PANIKKAKUDI 

LANE, 
KARIKKAKOM, 
KARIKKAKOM, 

695021, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

33 05/01/2026 Angelina Elsa Aby Aby Skaria (FTHR) CRA 193 B, Plavila 
Lane, Chenthi, 

Pongumoodu, Medical 
College, 695011, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

34 05/01/2026 ASIF  NOUSHAD  N A NOUSHAD E (FTHR) N A MANZIL, 
CHERUNELLIYL, 

ANDOORKONAM PO, 
ANDOORKONAM695584, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

35 05/01/2026 ADITHYA  A S ANILKUMAR  S 
(FTHR)

11/2138, Ayyan 
koyikkal, uliyazhathura, 

chempazhanthy, 
695587, 

thiruvananthapuram

  

36 05/01/2026 HASHIR  NOUSHAD  
N A 

NOUSHAD E (FTHR) N A MANZIL, 
CHERUNELLIYIL, 

ANDOORKONAMPO, 
ANDOORKONAM695584, 

695584, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

37 05/01/2026 PUSHKARAN R RAMAN A (FTHR) 95/2221 LAKSHAM 
VEEDU, 

CHERUVAICKAL, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

SREEKARIYAM, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

38 05/01/2026 LATHAKUMARI V RADHAKRISHNAN 
NAIR (HSBN)

TC 4/1377/3 
SURYATHEJAS, 

KAIRALI NAGAR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PANGAPPARA P O, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

39 05/01/2026 HASNA HUSSAIN HUSSAIN A (FTHR) KEEZHEVILAYIL 
VEEDU, 

AMBALLOOR, 
SAINIK SCHOOL P O, 

SAINIK SCHOOL, 
695585, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

40 05/01/2026 VIJAYAN NAIR B BHASKARAN NAIR G 
(FTHR)

REKHA NIVAS, 
ANIYOOR, 

ULIYAZHATHURA 
VILLAGE, 

CHEMPAZHANTHY P 
O, 695587, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

41 05/01/2026 SUSAN T TASLIM HABEEB M 
(HSBN)

VILLA 30  
CONFIDENT ALTAIR, 

CHURCH ROAD, 
PULLANIVILA, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
THUNDATHIL P O, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

42 05/01/2026 HARIS  HUSSAIN HUSSAIN A (FTHR) KEEZHAVILAYIL 
VEEDU, 

AMBALLOOR, 
SAINIK SCHOOL PO, 

SAINIK 
SCHOOL695585, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

43 05/01/2026 HUSSAIN A ASANARUPILLAI 
(FTHR)

KEEZHEVILAYIL 
VEEDU, 

AMBALLOOR, 
SAINIK SCHOOL P O, 

SAINIK SCHOOL, 
695585, 

KAZHAKUTTOM

  

44 05/01/2026 Rachel Idicula V P Idicula (HSBN) TC 6/127 Priyadarsini 
Jn, Near Prasanth nagar, 

Thiruvananthapuram, 
Medical College, 

695011, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

45 05/01/2026 IVAAN SHEREEF HAJA SHEREEF M 
(FTHR)

MANGAL, KRA-42, 
KALLAMPALLI-

CHENTHI ROAD., 
ULLOOR, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE POST, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

46 05/01/2026 Abdul Samad A Aliyaru Kunju P (FTHR) 2/664, Alfiya, 
Attinkuzhi, 

Kazhakuttom P O, 
695582, Kazhakuttom

  

47 05/01/2026 Biju B Bahuleyan (FTHR) TC 95/2650(1), 
Oolankuzhy, Anayara, 

Anayara, 695029, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

48 05/01/2026 Georgie John John George (FTHR) 50, Geevarghese 
Bhavan, Benedict 

Nagar, Nalanchira P O, 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

49 05/01/2026 DIYA C J JOTHISH C S (FTHR) MRA A 238, 
NALLAMUKHAM 

TEMPLE, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE P O, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

50 05/01/2026 REMANY R KRISHNAN KUTTY J 
(HSBN)

TC 7/1973, ULLOOR, 
ULLOOR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

51 05/01/2026 Ajitha V S Viswambharan (FTHR) TC76/2612(1), 
Karikkulangara, 

Kadakampally, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

52 05/01/2026 BIJU RAJA SEKHAR  RAJA SEKHARAN 
NAIR  (FTHR)

NETAJI LANE 
BAPPUJI NAGAR, 
PONGUMOODU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

53 05/01/2026 P H MASCARENHAS A H MASCARENHAS 
(FTHR)

E 62 SANCTUM, 
GANDHIPURAM, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
SREEKARIYAM P O, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

54 05/01/2026 SUHAIL A NAZAR A ABDUL NAZAR 
(FTHR)

SHEMI NIVAS, 
MYTHRI NAGAR, 
SREEKARIYAM, 
SREEKARIYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

55 05/01/2026 GEETHAKUMARY L C R AJITH (HSBN) AKSHATHAM, S N R 
A 74 A SIVASAKTHI 
NAGAR, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

56 05/01/2026 SADHIQ 
MUHAMMED S 

ZAKEER HUSSAIN 
(FTHR)

THADATHARIKATHU 
VEEDU, 

EDAVANAKONAM, 
KATTAYIKONAM P 

O, KATTAYIKONAM, 
695584, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

57 05/01/2026 GEEVARGHESE 
GEORGE

GEORGE P N  (FTHR) TC 11/1923-1, 
PADINJATETHIL A43, 

THATTINAKAM, 
NALANCHIRA, 

695015, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

58 05/01/2026 Kamal Manohar Manoharan S (FTHR) TC76/2612(1), 
Karikkulangara, 

Anayara, Anayara, 
695029, 

Thiruvanathapauram

  

59 05/01/2026 RENJANA SEKHAR  BIJU RAJA SEKHAR  
(HSBN)

NETAJI LANE 
BAPPUJI NAGAR, 
PONGUMOODU, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

695011, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

60 05/01/2026 Vysagh S Sobhithan R (FTHR) Ramakrishna Nilayam, 
ANRA 60, Pangappara, 
Kariyavattom, 695581, 

Kazhakkuttoom
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

61 05/01/2026 MURALEEDHARAN 
ASSARY S 

SREEDHARAN (FTHR) MANIMURALI, 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PANGAPPARA P O, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

62 05/01/2026 RAMEES N NOUSHAD M (FTHR) 2/97 KALIYILIL 
VEEDU, 

AMBALLOOR, 
SAINIK SCHOOL P O   

KAZHAKUTTAM, 
SAINIK SCHOOL, 

695585, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

63 05/01/2026 SAPNA R MURALEEDHARAN 
ASSARY  S (HSBN)

MANIMURALI, 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PANGAPPARA P O, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

64 05/01/2026 SREELATHA S S SREEDEVI O (OTHR) 05/664 PARVATHY 
NILAYAM, 

SASTHAMKONAM 
ALATHARAROAD 

SREEKARYAM P O, 
CHERUVAIKKAL, 

SREEKARYAM P O, 
695017, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

65 05/01/2026 Vasanth Raj R Shifi Madhavan (WIFE) S5,, Serenity Villas, 
Karimanal, Karimanal, 
695583, Kazhakkoottam

  

66 05/01/2026 SOUMYA S MURALI HARIKRISHNAN R 
(HSBN)

MANIMURALI, 
KAIRALI NAGAR, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 
PANGAPPARA P O, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

67 05/01/2026 VIJAY KRISHNA V J  JAYAKRISHNAN N R  
(FTHR)

KODUTHARA, NEAR 
KODUTHARA 

TEMPLE, 
PANGAPPARA, 

KARIYAVATTOM P 
O, 695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

68 05/01/2026 ANJALI S R RAJAN K (FTHR) AKSHAY BHAVAN 
THAMARABHAGAM 

LANE, PAZHAYA 
ROAD  AKG NAGAR, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM, 

PANGAPPARA P O, 
695581, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

69 05/01/2026 Kishor Muraleedharan (FTHR) 101/717, Uthradam, 
Shanthinagar, 

Kazhakuttom.P.O, 
Attipra, Kazhakuttom, 

695582, Taluqa

  

70 05/01/2026 Mini Joseph Joseph (FTHR) D.M.Convent, 
Pongumood, 

Cheruvikkal, Medical 
College, 695011, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

71 05/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
ROSHAN N 

RAMSEENA A R 
(WIFE)

ULLASS MANZIL, 
PALLIPURAM  P O, 

PACHIRA, 
PALLIPURAM, 

695316, 
THIRUVANATHAPURAM

  

72 05/01/2026 Anas Muhammed  N Naseer M (FTHR) Asiya Manzil, 
Chempazhanth, 
Uliyazhathura, 

Chempazhanthy P O, 
695587, Kazhakkuttam
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

73 05/01/2026 Sajeevan K Krishnamma (MTHR) KRISHNA VILASAM, 
SMRA 253A, 
MANVILA, 

KULATHOOR P O, 
KULATHOOR P O, 

695583, 
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

  

74 05/01/2026 Akhila J B Mahesh R (HSBN) TC 13/3006 -1,Chithira, 
Thattinakam, Ulloor, 
Nalanchira, 695015, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

75 05/01/2026 MARIAMMA  
VARUGHESE 

ABRAHAM P V 
(HSBN)

CHUNKATHIL, TC 
8/720-1, 

ELAMKULAM, 
SREEKARYAM, 

695017, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

76 05/01/2026 Gowri  P Padmaja P (MTHR) TC 7/1750(5), Thulasi, 
Near Sree 

BalaSubramanya Swami 
Temple, Kochulloor, 
Medical College P O, 

695011, Ulloor

  

77 05/01/2026 Deepak Poozhikunnath  
Dharmarajan

Neha  Dhananjayan 
(WIFE)

TC 2/2413 , SPRA 72, 
Kolapuri House, 

Attinkuzhi, Attipara, 
Kazhakkuttam, 695582, 

Thiruvananthapuram

  

78 05/01/2026 GOUTHAM C MOHAN CHANDINI G S 
(MTHR)

ANJANEYAM,THIRUNAGAR, 
TRA-51,NEAR 

CET,PANGAPPARA, 
PANGAPPARA, 
PANGAPPARA, 

695581, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

79 05/01/2026 FAROOK JAFFER JAFFER (FTHR) PULIYARATHALAKKAL 
VEEDU, ATTIPRA, 

MANVILA, 
KULATHOOR, 695583, 
THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

80 05/01/2026 Vaishnavi  D S Sudharman V (FTHR) Shaji nilayam, 
Kattaikonam, iroopara, 
kattaikonam, 695584, 

trivandrum

  

81 05/01/2026 sonny  mathew  K M OOMMEN 
(FTHR)

KOIPATHARAYIL BN 
80, MICROWAVE 

STATION, BAPPUJI 
NAGAR, MEDICAL 
COLLEGE, 695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

82 05/01/2026 Jonathan Varghese Alex Bindu Alex (MTHR) TC98/2553 Vinod 
Bhavan, Kizhakumkara 

Monvila, Kulathoor 
Thiruvananthapuram, 
Kulathoor, 695583, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

83 05/01/2026 ANNAMMA 
MATHEW 

SONNY MATHEW 
(HSBN)

KOIPPATHARAYIL 
BN 80, MICROWAVE   

LANE, BAPPUJI 
NAGAR, MEDICAL 

COLLEGE P O, 
695011, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

84 05/01/2026 Veena Sadan Ratheesh R (HSBN) Raveena Nest, Vengode, 
Mel Thonnakkal, 

Kudavoor P O, 695313, 
Thiruvananthapuram

  

85 05/01/2026 Naseeb Rahiman H Hidayathulla A (FTHR) QTRS NO: 6/48, ISRO 
Staff Quarters, 

Kazhakkoottam, 
Pallithura, 695586, 

Kazhakkoottam

  



Jan 6, 2026, 12:49 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KAZHAKKOOTTAM

Revision identity

86 05/01/2026 Madhukumar V Viswambharan nair 
Ayyappan nair (FTHR)

Vilayilputhenveedu, 
Maruppancode, 
Ayirooppara, 

Andoorkonam, 695584, 
Kazhakkuttam

  

87 05/01/2026 SANTHA DHIL RAJEEV (HSBN) ADHWAITHAM, 6C 
VNRA VISHNU 

NAGAR, 
KERALATHYAPURAM, 

POWDIKONAM, 
695588, 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


